4G
Cam switches
151
158
energy
distribution
4G25 - 10 - U S5 R112
NOTES:

         in a housing
PK	-	� switch in a plastic case
AN ORDER EXAMPLE
switch type determined
according to the rated
current, selection in
accordance with table 1
diagram number
specified
in the switching
program
special version,
its symbol can
be added to the
description of type
knob and handle
version and colour
according to
table 3
Diagram number Number
of poles
Rated
switching
current
Rated
voltage
Number
of packs
Symbol
Article No. Handle
Protection
degree IP from
the front
Maximum
conductor cross-
section [mm2]
Installation
Switch disconnector with “0” (0-1) position
1 10 690 1
4G10-90-U
63-840390-011 R014 IP40 2 x 2,5
to be mounted
behind the panel
1 16 690 1 4G16-90-U
63-840390-021 R114 IP40 2 x 4 to be mounted
behind the panel
1 25 690 1 4G25-90-U
63-840390-031 R114 IP40 2 x 6 to be mounted
behind the panel
1 10 690 1 4G10-90-PK
63-840392-011 R014 IP55 2 x 2,5 in a housing
1 25 690 1 4G10-90-PK IP65
63-840392-111 R114 IP65 2 x 6 in a housing
1 16 690 1 4G16-90-PK
63-840392-021 R114 IP55 2 x 4 in a housing
1 25 690 1 4G25-90-PK
63-840392-031 R114 IP55 2 x 6 in a housing
2 10 690 1
4G10-91-U
63-840393-011 R014 IP40 2 x 2,5
to be mounted
behind the panel
2 16 690 1
4G16-91-U
63-840393-021 R114 IP40 2 x 4 to be mounted
behind the panel
2 10 690 1
4G10-91-PK
63-840395-011 R014 IP55 2 x 2,5 in a housing
2 25 690 1 4G10-91-PK IP65
63-840395-111 R114 IP65 2 x 6 in a housing
2 16 690 1
4G16-91-PK